

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7082/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/2010 in CRLA No.503-DB/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PRITAM SINGH @ KALU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,suspension of sentence and conviction with  
office report)

Date: 10/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Tiwari, A.C.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned amicus appearing for the petitioner.

Issue notice on the special leave petition as also  
on the application for bail.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER