

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 471 OF 2012

PRITAM SINGH @ KALU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and recalling the court's order)

Date: 03/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pramit Saxena,Adv.(AC)(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr.Ashok Kumar Tiwari, Adv.(AC)(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ms. V. Mohna, Advocate be appointed as Amicus Curiae as none of the learned Acs appointed earlier is present.
Put up after two weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master