

^

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 471 OF 2012

PRITAM SINGH @ KALU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 21/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ms. V. Mohana, learned counsel appearing as Amicus Curiae for the petitioner started her arguments at 3.10 p.m. and was on her legs till the Court rose for the day.

Matter remained part heard.

List on 26th November, 2013 as 1st item.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master